
SECTION MD-MD
SCALE 1 : 1

MD

MD

DATESHEET

VERSION QUANTITY

29/3/20205/21

1.0

1 : 1
SCALE

boss.ipt
FILE NAME

DOCUMENT TYPE

APPROVED BYCREATED BY
A. PARDO

PART CODE
1.2

LICENSE

PROJECT

BENCH VICE
PART NAME

BOSS STEEL METAL
MATERIAL

1

PART


30

70

20
.1


- 00.1+

13Ø
2 X 45° Chamfer 2 X 45° Chamfer

15


